Petrol Allowance 629

OtherAllowance 12387

Total Earning

Net Salary

Balance Leave

0

6

0

Leave Type

"THIS IS COMPUTER GENERATED PAYSLIP"

Short Leave 6 0

Paid Leave 0 0

Opening Balance Taken Leave

LWP 0 0

39,000.00      39,629.00 Total Deduction

39,629.00 In Word
Thirty Nine Thousand Six Hundred Twenty Nine

Basic 15852

Earning Head Rate Amount
Deduction Head Amount

For Month Sep-24

- Bank A\c No

31 Category HO Staff

ESIC No

None

31 Department Estimation

0 Designation Estimation Engineer

Keystone QS

Payslip

63 Name Rohan Naik

23-May-2023 Branch

[...]

Variable / Incentive

OtherAllowance 9566

Total Earning

Net Salary

Balance Leave

0

6

0

Leave Type

"THIS IS COMPUTER GENERATED PAYSLIP"

Short Leave 6 0

Paid Leave 0 0

Opening Balance Taken Leave

LWP 0 0

39,000.00      30,044.00 Total Deduction

30,044.00 In Word
Thirty Thousand Forty Four

Basic 12018

Earning Head Rate Amount
Deduction Head Amount

For Month Nov-24

- Bank A\c No

30 Category Site Staff

ESIC No

None

22 Department Estimation

8 Designation Estimation Engineer

Keystone QS

Payslip

63 Name Rohan Naik

23-May-2023 Branch